
No School, 
Winter Break

No School, 
Winter Break

No School, 
Winter Break

No School, 
Winter Break

GHEF Meeting,
Room 16 and Zoom,
7pm

No School in
observance of Martin
Luther King, Jr.
Holiday

PTA Meeting, B1,
9am

Registrations due
for Family Wiffle Ball
Tournament

Dining for Dollars
at Pieology, 516 N.
State College Blvd.,
9:30am-11pm

Family Wiffle Ball
Tournament, West
Fullerton Little
League Field, 1015 W
Hill Ave., 10am-12pm

20

31

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

3

10

17

2726

4

11

18

29

5

12

19

30

6

13

23 24 25

28

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAYSUNDAY

JANUARY 2025

UPCOMING EVENTS INFO: Family Wiffle Ball Tournament: FREE! Wiffle
Ball is baseball with lightweight plastic balls and bats, no running, and
loads of fun! Register at TinyURL.com/GHWiffleBall2025. Golden Night
Out: Trivia Night is Friday, February 28 at The Charleston, 114 E
Commonwealth Ave. Tickets are $50 each, and teams are of 6 people.
Register at TinyURL.com/GHTriviaNight25.

https://a73d.edulnk.com/e/ysam6/4dlevZ?__$u__

