## **JANUARY 2025**



	Т	T		1	Т	1
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
UPCOMING EVENTS INFO: Family Wiffle Ball Tournament: FREE! Wiffle Ball is baseball with lightweight plastic balls and bats, no running, and loads of fun! Register at TinyURL.com/GHWiffleBall2025. Golden Night Out: Trivia Night is Friday, February 28 at The Charleston, 114 E Commonwealth Ave. Tickets are \$50 each, and teams are of 6 people. Register at TinyURL.com/GHTriviaNight25.			<b>1</b> No School, Winter Break	<b>2</b> No School, Winter Break	<b>3</b> No School, Winter Break	4
5	<b>6</b> No School, Winter Break	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16 GHEF Meeting, Room 16 and Zoom, 7pm	17	18
19	No School in observance of Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday	21	PTA Meeting, B1, 9am  Registrations due for Family Wiffle Ball Tournament  Dining for Dollars at Pieology, 516 N. State College Blvd., 9:30am-11pm	23	24	Family Wiffle Ball Tournament, West Fullerton Little League Field, 1015 W Hill Ave., 10am-12pm
26	27	28	29	30	31	